04-26-2013
MTA% MTA.CommuterDirect.com Reduced Fare Mail-in Order Form

Maryland
Return by mail or fax only to: CommuterDirect.com, PO Box 12176, Arlington VA 22219
Telephone: (410) 697-2212 Fax: (703) 524-4959
Name: Date:

Mailing Address:

Home Phone: Work Phone: Email:

[ Automatically Renew Order Each Month

This form must be accompanied by a copy of ID showing eligibility
for reduced fares for seniors and people with disabilities.

MTA Commuter Bus Ten-Trip Beginning April 1, 2013,
Reduced fare for seniors and disabled MTA.CommuterDirect.com is the official

Zone  Quantity Price Amount online source for MTA Commuter Bus tickets

T X $17.00 = and passes. Commuter Bus fares will no longer

2 X $24.50 = be available from MTA's online Pass Store or

3 X $32.00 = other MTA pass sales locations..

4 _ X %3950 =

) ) Commueferr  Commuter

=
$47.00 . =\ O
(&)

S I Zws Direct*Q.

MTA Commuter Bus Monthly Pass

Reduced fare for seniors and disabled

Zone Quantity Price Amount
T X $5560 =
2 _ X $81.10 =
3 X $106.60 =
4 _ X $132.10 =
5 X $157.60 =
Order Subtotal: $ Payment Method:
Shipping: 'd Personal Check (Check number: )

. N PLEASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO COMMUTERDIRECT
(J U.S. Mail Shipping (Free)

2 Priority Mail (add $6.50)** [ MTA Vouchers (Please use trackable shipping)

Order Total: $ (A Debit/Check Card [ Credit Card

**Shipping fees may be higher if order total is Debit/Credit Card Information:

greater than $300.00. (A VISA 1 MasterCard [ Discover [d American Express
Card Number:

Exp. Date:
Card Signature:




